BIRL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE
PILANI-333031.
Department of Pharmacy

Details of Class Coordinators for FD and HD Programs
	S. No
	Program
	Name of Coordinator
	Contact Details

	1
	Ist B. Pharm
	Dr. Deepak Chitkara
	deepak.chitkara@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph.No: 9660456009

	2
	IInd B. Pharm
	Dr. Aniruddha Roy and Mr. Mahaveer Singh
	aniruddha.roy@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 7727036088 and mahaveersingh@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 9929704183

	3
	IIIrd B. Pharm
	Dr. Rajeev Taliyan and Dr. Atish T Paul
	rajeev.taliyan@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 8769196560 and atish.paul@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 9649202109

	4
	IVth B. Pharm
	HOD
	murugesan@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 9413489684

	5
	Ist M. Pharm
	Dr. Hemanth R Jadhav and Dr. Sunil Dubey
	hemantrj@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 9414648696 and skdubey@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 8239703734

	6
	IInd M. Pharm
	Dr. S. Murugesan and Dr. Gautham Singhvi
	murugesan@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 9413489684 and gautam.singhvi@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in; Ph. No: 9314490535



											        HOD, PHA
